FORM No. 633—WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).		STE	VENS-NESS LAW PUBLICH	ING CO., PORTLAND, OR	97204
11.74	WARRANTY DEED	Vol.	mgo Page	15927	
THESE PRESE	NTS, That Raymon	ed C. Smith	2.		
ereinafter called the grantor, for the considerat Wangder, and Gleta G. Wangder he grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell a assigns, that certain real property, with the tene issigns, that certain real property, with the tene	ion hereinafter state 2%nd convey unto the ments, hereditament thand Sta	d, to grantor said grantee s and appurt ite of Oregon,	and grantee's l enances thereur described as fol	to belonging on lows, to-wit:	
An undivided 495/66528 in 7 E.	terest of S≥, S	W 4 Secti	on 5, 9.35,	κ.	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the And said grantor hereby covenants to grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above stated, & Uiens, assessments sewage, & reservations, restriction apparent on the land. grantor will warrant and forever defend the s and demands of all persons whomsoever, exc The true and actual consideration constri- tion will warrant and forever defend the s and demands of all persons whomsoever, exc The true and actual consideration constri- tion will be actual consideration for the second demands (indicate which) Ran In construing this deed and where the changes shall be implied to make the provision In Witness Whereof, the grantor has e if a corporate grantor, it has caused its nam order of its board of directors.	, rules & regul said premises and ev sept those claiming u aid for this transfer, softoccipcudes of context so requires, ons hereof apply equ	ations for rights of ery part and under the abo stated in terr beconverts proposition the singular i ally to corpor	parcel thereof at ve described enc ms of dollars, is xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	and the lawful and the lawful umbrances. (00.00 (00.00 (00.00) (00.0) (00.00)	nd that claims cxx biobcis second matical 19.78.;
`	STATE OF	OREGON, Cou	inty of) ss.
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klaniath</u> 17 Nov., 1978		•	, 19		and
17 Nov., 19.78			tor the other. d	id say that the for	mer is th
Personally appeared the above named	each for fill		preside	m and mat me	
and acknowledged the foregoing i ment to be voluntary act and	nstru- deed. halt of said cor halt of said	ne seal affixed t poration and th	o the foregoing ins at said instrument authority of its bu instrument to be its	trument is the cor was signed and se bard of directors; a voluntary act and	porate sea aled in be
(OFFICIAL SEAL)	Notary Pu	blic for Oregon		······	SEAL)
SEAL) Notary Public fon Oregonic Chebo Mylyonimission Expirates 20	6/8-2 My commi	ission expires: ,	10/16/82		
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS			I certi ment was re	Klamath (y that the wit ceived for reco f August o'clock P M., ar	hin insti- ord on 1 ,19.80
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: When the Warplace, & Glata coursel D. C. Box 134 Chiloquity, Oregon 97624 Chiloquity, Oregon NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	C.5	FOR FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book M80 file/reel num Record of Do Witne County affix	on page 15 ber88695 eeds of said cour ss my hand a ed.	nd seal
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to Wite Warmler & Gleta Warpler P. U. Box 131! Ciuloguin, Oregon 97624 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	the following dadress.		Byperne	Milne Recor	ding Of
Chiloquin, Orecon 97634 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			Fee \$	3.50	

ſ